
Schützengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole KK

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1064 : 1064

Michael Samer                     265         Hans Bachmann                     266
Burkhard Leimeister               268         Christian Englert                 279
Jürgen Englert                    269         Guido Heilos                      254
Georg Eyrich                      262         Ulrich Stürmer                    265

SV Bischbrunn 1                 : KKS Karbach 1                              1057 : 982

Stefan Alt                        245         Manfred Werner                    277
Herbert Fischer                   267         Alexander Fries                   266
Klaus Köhler                      276         Christian Fries                   210
Sebastian Köhler                  269         Jürgen Fries                      229

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    6  : 2    4213    1053,25
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    6  : 2    4209    1052,25
3. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           4    5  : 3    4216    1054,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            4    3  : 5    4215    1053,75
5. KKS Karbach 1                              4    0  : 8    3940    985,00

1. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            279 Ringe
2. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               277 Ringe
3. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             276 Ringe
4. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             269 Ringe

Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             269 Ringe
6. Burkhard Leimeister           SV Bischbrunn 2                             268 Ringe
7. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             267 Ringe
8. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            266 Ringe

Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               266 Ringe
10. Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             265 Ringe

Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            265 Ringe
12. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             262 Ringe
13. Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            254 Ringe
14. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             245 Ringe
15. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               229 Ringe
16. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               210 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 2                       : SV Langenprozelten 1                       1048 : 1037

Kevin Bartel                      270         Richard Egert                     264
Leo Bartel                        268         Franz Schuhmann                   262
Margret Eiden                     260         Walter Fritz                      254
Günther Schwarzmayer              250         Günter Brohmann                   257

SV Dorfprozelten 2              : SV Partenstein 2                           1005 : 1037

Heiko Plechinger                  239         Markus Englert                    278
Willi Steffl                      270         Uwe Fleckenstein                  255
Thomas Müssig                     245         Ernst Rottenbiller                249
Jürgen Kuran                      251         Giuseppe Miceli                   255

1. SV Lohr 2                                  4    8  : 0    4174    1043,50
2. SV Langenprozelten 1                       4    6  : 2    4133    1033,25
3. SV Partenstein 1                           4    4  : 4    4173    1043,25
4. SV Partenstein 2                           4    2  : 6    4087    1021,75
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         4    0  : 8    3968    992,00

1. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            278 Ringe
2. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   270 Ringe

Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          270 Ringe
4. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   268 Ringe
5. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        264 Ringe
6. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        262 Ringe
7. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   261 Ringe
8. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   260 Ringe
9. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          258 Ringe

10. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        257 Ringe
11. Anton Wirthmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        256 Ringe
12. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            255 Ringe



Giuseppe Miceli               SV Partenstein 2                            255 Ringe
14. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        254 Ringe
15. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          251 Ringe
16. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   250 Ringe
17. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            249 Ringe
18. Thomas Müssig                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          245 Ringe
19. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          239 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 4                : SK Roden 1                                 991  : 953

Edwin Herteux                     212         Klaus Riedmann                    269
Wolfgang Steigerwald              256         Horst Rohrmoser                   231
Thorsten Stenger                  246         Heinz-Dieter Selke                208
Michael Hirsch                    277         Harald Kugler                     245

SRSK Neuhütten 2                : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              976  : 1020

Alexander Klein                   258         Klaus Markert                     271
Christof Heilos                   233         Mario Aulbach                     249
Reinhold Hasenstab                252         Sandro Vicedomini                 250
Dirk Kunkel                       233         Zacher Marc                       250

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              4    8  : 0    4078    1019,50
2. SRSK Neuhütten 4                           4    6  : 2    4050    1012,50
3. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           4    4  : 4    3969    992,25
4. SV Faulbach 1                              4    2  : 6    3938    984,50
5. SK Roden 1                                 4    0  : 8    3822    955,50

1. Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 4                            277 Ringe
2. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               271 Ringe
3. Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  269 Ringe
4. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            258 Ringe
5. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 4                            256 Ringe
6. Reinhold Hasenstab            SRSK Neuhütten 2                            252 Ringe
7. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               250 Ringe

Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               250 Ringe
9. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               249 Ringe

10. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 4                            246 Ringe
11. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 1                                  245 Ringe
12. Christof Heilos               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            233 Ringe

Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 2                            233 Ringe
14. Horst Rohrmoser               SK Roden 1                                  231 Ringe
15. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 4                            212 Ringe
16. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  208 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 30.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe C

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2   : KKS Karbach 2                              885  : 951

Wilhelm Schorr                    261         Alfred Vogel                      218
Valentin Stefanov                 235         Johannes Dietz                    235
Renate Belz                       171         Ferdinand Franz                   252
Georg Jankowski                   218         Rene Franz                        246

SV Bischbrunn 3                 : SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1028 : 991

Frank Schreck                     269         Paul Kirsch                       238
Ottmar Väth                       254         Bernd Freitag                     250
Werner Maier                      254         Helmut Kunkel                     267
Dieter Engelhardt                 251         Simon Kirsch                      236

1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            4    8  : 0    4143    1035,75
2. KKS Karbach 2                              4    4  : 4    3861    965,25
3. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           4    4  : 4    3831    957,75
4. SV Lohr 3                                  4    2  : 6    3716    929,00
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              4    2  : 6    3679    919,75

1. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             269 Ringe
2. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            267 Ringe
3. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             262 Ringe
4. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               261 Ringe
5. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             254 Ringe

Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 3                             254 Ringe
7. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               252 Ringe



8. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             251 Ringe
9. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            250 Ringe

10. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             249 Ringe
11. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               246 Ringe
12. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            238 Ringe
13. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            236 Ringe
14. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               235 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               235 Ringe
16. Georg Jankowski               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               218 Ringe

Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               218 Ringe
18. Renate Belz                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               171 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


